
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

12:27 AM, Mon, Feb 02
3337 Arturo Islands, South Joyebury, CA, 24769-9198 | (demo) Wallace Dare  | 122.271.5037 x51208
Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Quiana Pollich
Product & Services: ["Tree Stump - Remove", "Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

02:03 PM, Mon, Feb 02
18129 Jessie Springs, East Fausto, CA, 53233 | (demo) Marshall Macejkovic  | (289) 198-5265
Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Julieann Miller
Product & Services: ["Sprinklers or Irrigation System", "Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


